Efficiency．Flexibility．Excellence
•  Accurate press and flexible control
•  Multiple processes adaptable to changeovers
•  High repeatability and multiple strokes
•  Remote control and fast command execution
•  Multiple machine connection and data analysis
•  Seamless hardware and software integration

TEL :  886-3-4526107 / FAX :  886-3-4527314
EMAIL: ambu@deltaww.com
Ordering Information
Note: The model with 380 V / 3 ϕ of voltage for 1,000 / 3,000 / 5,000 kgf performance levels is coming up in Q4 2022.
Optional Accessories
Kilogram-
force (kgf)
Stroke
 (mm)
Voltage
(V) Model Name
100
100
220 / 1 ϕ
AM-ESP-E001-1 0_ N
200 AM-ESP-E001 -20_ N
200
100
220 / 1 ϕ
AM-ESP-E002-10_ N
200 AM-ESP-E002-20_ N
500
100
220 / 1 ϕ
AM-ESP-E005-10_ N
200 AM-ESP-E005-20_ N
300 AM-ESP-E005-30_ N
 1,000*
100
220 / 3 ϕ
AM-ESP-E010-1 1_ N
200 AM-ESP-E01 0-21_ N
300 AM-ESP-E01 0-31_ N
Kilogram-
force (kgf)
Stroke
(mm)
Voltage
(V) Model Name
 3,000*
100
220 / 3 ϕ
AM-ESP-E030-11_ N
200 AM-ESP-E030-21_ N
300 AM-ESP-E030-31_ N
400 AM-ESP-E030-41_ N
 5,000*
100
220 / 3 ϕ
AM-ESP-E050-11_ N
200 AM-ESP-E050-21_ N
300 AM-ESP-E050-31_ N
400 AM-ESP-E050-41 _ N
Item HMI Handheld HMI Handheld Barcode Scanner Operation Software
Accessory
Part Number
7 inch -